
Balavihar Calendar 
 

 

  Sep 2019    Oct 2019 

8-Sep Sun First Class -  
Ganesh Chaturthi 
Saraswathi Pooja 

 6-Oct Sun Regular class – Navaratri 
Matru Pitru Pooja  

15-Sep Sun Regular class  13-Oct Sun Regular class 

22-Sep Sun Regular class;  
Teachers’ meeting 

 20-Oct Sun Regular class; 
Teachers’ meeting 

29-Sep Sun Regular class  27-Oct Sun Regular class – Diwali 

       

  Nov 2019    Dec 2019 

3-Nov Sun Regular class  1-Dec  Sun Thanksgiving Recess 

10-Nov Sun Regular class  8-Dec Sun Gita Dinam 
My favorite Murti 

17-Nov Sun Regular class; 
Teachers’ meeting 

 15-Dec Sun Regular class 

24-Nov Sun Regular class  22-Dec Sun Holiday Recess 

    29-Dec Sun Holiday Recess 

       

  Jan 2020    Feb 2020 

5-Jan Sun Regular class  2-Feb Sun Regular class 

12-Jan Sun Regular class –  
Makara Sankranti 

 9-Feb Sun Regular class  

19-Jan Sun Regular class; 
Teachers’ meeting 

 16-Feb Sun Winter Recess 

26-Jan Sun Regular class  23-Feb Sun Regular class 

       

  Mar 2020    Apr 2020 

1-Mar Sun Regular class  5-Apr  Sun Regular class- Ramanavami 

8-Mar Sun Regular class- Holi  12-Apr Sun Spring Recess 

    14-Apr Tue Practice (TBD by teacher) 

15-Mar Sun Regular class;  
Teachers’ meeting 

 19-Apr Sun Regular class; 
Teachers’ meeting 

    21-Apr Tue Practice (TBD by teacher) 

22-Mar Sun Regular class  26-Apr Sun Regular class 

29-Mar Sun Ugadi - Chanting Day  28-Apr Tue Practice (TBD by teacher) 

       

  May 2020     

3-May Sun Regular class     

5-May Tue Practice (TBD by teacher)     

10-May Sun Stage Rehearsal     

12-May Tue Practice (TBD by teacher)     

17-May Sun Balavihar Annual Day     

 


